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DO.NO

1025

1026

1027

1028

1029
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DESCRIPTION

EMBRODARY DESIGNER WORK WITH
SEQUNCE WORK AND HENDWORK
AND DESIGNER LATKAN

EMBRODARY DESIGNER WORK WITH
SEQUNCE WORK AND HENDWORK
AND DESIGNER LATKAN

EMBRODARY DESIGNER WORK WITH
MIRROR WORK

EMBRODARY DESIGNER WORK WITH
SEQUNCE WORK AND HENDWORK
AND DESIGNER LATKAN

EMBRODARY DESIGNER WORK WITH
SEQUNCE WORK AND DESIGNER
LATKAN

FABRIC

GEORGETTE
FABRIC

GEORGETTE
FABRIC

GEORGETTE
FABRIC

GEORGETTE
FABRIC

GEORGETTE
FABRIC

SIZE

L XL, XXL

L XL, XXL

L. XL, XXL

L. XL, XXL
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