













NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	The state of the s	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSONS	THE PERSON NAMED IN
D0.N0	DESCRIPTION	FABRIC	SIZE
1025	EMBRODARY DESIGNER WORK WITH SEQUNCE WORK AND HENDWORK AND DESIGNER LATKAN	GEORGETTE FABRIC	L,XL,XXL
1026	EMBRODARY DESIGNER WORK WITH SEQUNCE WORK AND HENDWORK AND DESIGNER LATKAN	GEORGETTE FABRIC	L,XL,XXL
1027	EMBRODARY DESIGNER WORK WITH MIRROR WORK	GEORGETTE FABRIC	L,XL,XXL
1028	EMBRODARY DESIGNER WORK WITH SEQUNCE WORK AND HENDWORK AND DESIGNER LATKAN	GEORGETTE FABRIC	L,XL,XXL
1029	EMBRODARY DESIGNER WORK WITH SEQUNCE WORK AND DESIGNER LATKAN	GEORGETTE FABRIC	L,XL,XXL